NEEBR

s& At Future Education, our British Council
trained staff assist international students in
their educational journey.

s We take pride in our exceptional customer
service, taking our time to identify each
student's needs and support them thoroughly
throughout the application process.

s Our staff have years of experience in educa—
tion consultancy and will be able to match you

to your perfect course.

We offer services in the following:

O HEEKAR/ WAL
© HEBH/HHBE

Contact Us
O EIREF
(+44)739392 8422
(V) E’é*ﬁlﬂﬂ'ﬁ: fabian@futureeducationagency.com

gordon@futureeducationagency.com

© HERRERE www.futureeducationagency.com l?UTUl{]E I

(V] qg *E"_"ﬁ"'ﬁE qg -I%E EDU (:\'rl();:\l\m;n ATION
ARHEFRAE]

=g e R N
BEREESIEILMY




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

University of Oxford
University of St Andrews

University of Cambridge

London School of Economics and
Political Science

Imperial College London
Durham University
University College London
University of Bath
University of Warwick
University of Edinburgh
Loughborough University
Lancaster University
University of Exeter
University of Glasgow
University of Bristol
University of Southampton
University of York
University of Strathclyde
University of Aberdeen
University of Birmingham

University of Sheffield

2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
S|
42

University of Surrey

University of Leeds

University of Manchester

Cardiff University

King's College London

University of East Anglia

Queen's University, Belfast

Royal Holloway, University of London
University of Nottingham
University of Reading

University of Dundee

Newcastle University

University of Liverpool

University of Leicester

Queen Mary, University of London
SOAS University of London

Ulster University

University of Stirling

University of West London
Aberystwyth University

Falmouth University

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Nottingham Trent University
Swansea University

Aston University

Bangor University

Harper Adams University
University of Kent

Northumbria University
University of Sussex

St Mary's University, Twickenham
Glasgow Caledonian University
University of Lincoln

University of Essex

Coventry University

University of the Arts, London
Heriot-Watt University

Oxford Brookes University
Edinburgh Napier University
Manchester Metropolitan University
University of the West of England
University of Portsmouth
University for the Creative Arts
Keele University

Robert Gordon University
University of Chichester

Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh
City, University of London
University of Hull

Norwich University of the Arts
Liverpool John Moores University
Leeds Arts University

University of Huddersfield
University of Plymouth

Bishop Grosseteste University
Arts University Bournemouth
Bath Spa University

Edge Hill University

York St John University

Liverpool Hope University
Plymouth Marjon University

St George's, University of London
Sheffield Hallam University
University of Greenwich
University of Buckingham
Teesside University

University of Winchester

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
i
128
129
130
131
132

University of Salford

Abertay University

Bournemouth University
University of Hertfordshire
Kingston University

Cardiff Metropolitan University
Birmingham City University
University of Bradford

University of Derby

University of Chester

University of Brighton

University of Sunderland

Leeds Trinity University
University of Roehampton

Royal Agricultural University
University of South Wales
University of Wales Trinity St David
Hartpury University
Staffordshire University
University of Central Lancashire
Goldsmiths, University of London
Anglia Ruskin University

Brunel University London
University of Worcester
University of Gloucestershire
Leeds Beckett University

Solent University

University of Westminster
Middlesex University

University of Suffolk

Newman University

Canterbury Christ Church University
Wrexham Glyndwr University
Buckinghamshire New University
University of the West of Scotland
De Montfort University
University of Bolton

University of Northampton
London South Bank University
University of Wolverhampton
London Metropolitan University
University of Cumbria
Ravensbourne University, London
University of East London
University of Bedfordshire

2023 R [E & RQStH R HF#

University of Cambridge

University of Birmingham

3 University of Oxford 95  University of St Andrews
6  Imerial College London 100  University of Nottingham
9 uCL 104  University of Sheffield
22 University of Edinburgh 110  Newcastle University
32 University of Manchester 122 Lancaster University
40  King's College London 145  Queen Mary University
45 LSE 148  University of Bath
55 University of Bristol 153  University of Exeter
67  University of Warwick 154  Cardiff University
75  University of Leeds 167  University of York
76  University of Glasgow 169  University of Reading
78  Durham University 176  University of Liverpool
81  University of Southampton
XEEHENF HERF
FHBRERHNF SIFKRE
TRAELFFRK LTV
HIfER S KB B YN
YEAEELES R BRUQZE
HERR
HRAES R
ik
FEIBIERIEME B R




