#### 公司理念

- At Future Education, our British Council trained staff assist international students in their educational journey.
- We take pride in our exceptional customer service, taking our time to identify each student's needs and support them thoroughly throughout the application process.
- Our staff have years of experience in education consultancy and will be able to match you to your perfect course.

## We offer services in the following:

- ❷ 英国名校本科/研究生
- ❷ 英国高中/预科申请
- ❷ 同级转学
- ❷ 挂科申诉
- ❷ 英国名校夏令营
- ❷ 申根签证申请











## Top UK Universities

非名	学校	排名	学校
1	University of Oxford	22	University of Surrey
2	University of St Andrews	23	University of Leeds
3	University of Cambridge	24	University of Manchester
4	London School of Economics and Political Science	25	Cardiff University
5	Imperial College London	26	King's College London
6	Durham University	27	University of East Anglia
7	University College London	28	Queen's University, Belfast
8	University of Bath	29	Royal Holloway, University of London
9	University of Warwick	30	University of Nottingham
10	University of Edinburgh	31	University of Reading
11	Loughborough University	32	University of Dundee
12	Lancaster University	33	Newcastle University
13	University of Exeter	34	University of Liverpool
14	University of Glasgow	35	University of Leicester
15	University of Bristol	36	Queen Mary, University of London
16	University of Southampton	37	SOAS University of London
17	University of York	38	Ulster University
18	University of Strathclyde	39	University of Stirling
19	University of Aberdeen	40	University of West London
20	University of Birmingham	41	Aberystwyth University
21	University of Sheffield	42	Falmouth University

排名	学校	排名	学校
43	Nottingham Trent University	88	University of Salford
44	Swansea University	89	Abertay University
45	Aston University	90	Bournemouth University
46	Bangor University	91	University of Hertfordshire
47	Harper Adams University	92	Kingston University
48	University of Kent	93	Cardiff Metropolitan University
49	Northumbria University	94	Birmingham City University
50	University of Sussex	95	University of Bradford
51	St Mary's University, Twickenham	96	University of Derby
52	Glasgow Caledonian University	97	University of Chester
53	University of Lincoln	98	University of Brighton
54	University of Essex	99	University of Sunderland
55	Coventry University	100	Leeds Trinity University
56	University of the Arts, London	101	University of Roehampton
57	Heriot-Watt University	102	Royal Agricultural University
58	Oxford Brookes University	103	University of South Wales
59	Edinburgh Napier University	104	University of Wales Trinity St David
60	Manchester Metropolitan University	105	Hartpury University
61	University of the West of England	106	Staffordshire University
62	University of Portsmouth	107	University of Central Lancashire
63	University for the Creative Arts	108	Goldsmiths, University of London
64	Keele University	109	Anglia Ruskin University
65	Robert Gordon University	110	Brunel University London
66	University of Chichester	111	University of Worcester
67	Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh	112	University of Gloucestershire
68	City, University of London	113	Leeds Beckett University
69	University of Hull	114	Solent University
70	Norwich University of the Arts	115	University of Westminster
71	Liverpool John Moores University	116	Middlesex University
72	Leeds Arts University	117	University of Suffolk
73	University of Huddersfield	118	Newman University
74	University of Plymouth	119	Canterbury Christ Church University
75	Bishop Grosseteste University	120	Wrexham Glyndwr University
76	Arts University Bournemouth	121	Buckinghamshire New University
77	Bath Spa University	122	University of the West of Scotland
78	Edge Hill University	123	De Montfort University
79	York St John University	124	University of Bolton
80	Liverpool Hope University	125	University of Northampton
81	Plymouth Marjon University	126	London South Bank University
82	St George's, University of London	127	University of Wolverhampton
83	Sheffield Hallam University	128	London Metropolitan University
84	University of Greenwich	129	University of Cumbria
85	University of Buckingham	130	Ravensbourne University, London
86	Teesside University	131	University of East London
87	University of Winchester	132	University of Bedfordshire

## 2023英国名校QS世界排名

排名	学校	排名	学校
2	University of Cambridge	84	University of Birmingham
3	University of Oxford	95	University of St Andrews
6	Imerial College London	100	University of Nottingham
9	UCL	104	University of Sheffield
22	University of Edinburgh	110	Newcastle University
32	University of Manchester	122	Lancaster University
40	King's College London	145	Queen Mary University
45	LSE	148	University of Bath
55	University of Bristol	153	University of Exeter
67	University of Warwick	154	Cardiff University
75	University of Leeds	167	University of York
76	University of Glasgow	169	University of Reading
78	Durham University	176	University of Liverpool
81	University of Southampton		



# 英国私立贵族初高中



#### 英国夏令营项目

汉富德预备小学

牛津大学

韦斯特伯恩豪斯小学

剑桥大学

本内登女子学校

伊顿公学

拉德格罗夫男校

威雅公学

艾德伯格女王学院

惠灵顿公学

牛津龙校

拜尔沃德学院

协和学院

萨姆菲尔德预备男校

